
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

H A R D W A R E L I S T

P A R T L I S T

YSNEEAGR  / YSNEENBK

A         B            C          D         E

M8*16 
      
  

M8*20      M5*18   M8*25 M4 1PCS

B
B

1.Attach castor on base   2.Attach gas spring on base  3.Install armrest on seat 4.Install mechanism on seat

5.Install headrest on back              

6.Install back on seat         7.Attach chairbody on base 

1.Wheels     2.Base     3.Gas spring  4.Seat

5.Back      6.Armrest    7.Pillow  8.Mechanism

2.Base

3.Gas spring
6.Armrest 7.Seat

D

E

7.Pillow

5.Back

A

1.Wheels 8.Mechanism C

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Line

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink

yan☀️
Ink


